
Debtor's .Name.

jngar, Julius (trading as
Ungar and Company)

Vlutley, Juliet

Villiamson, Tom

)avics, John

'{chords, John

""alford, Henry

fanners, Thomas

lice, Thomas

piers, Henry Cohen

Jewell, H. W

Slick, Sarah Jane

laggs, Francis Richard
Jeve

Jrisford, William

lurr, Walter

Jlubbs, Archibald

iishop, John

Address.

52, Commercial-street, Middlesex, and 11, Navarino-
road, Dalston, Middlesex

33, Carlton-road, Kilburn, Middlesex

1 and 2, St. Margaret's-terrace, Kilburn, Middlesex

St. Anne's-square and Cambrian-street, Barmouth,
Merionethshire

Tynycornel, Towyn, Merionethshire

Living in a furnished house at 141, Golden Hillock-
road, Birmingham, Warwickshire, late the Lamp
Tavern, Cannon-street, Birmingham

49, Wilson-road, Birchfield, Birmingham, Warwick-
shire

71, Aston-road North, Birmingham, Warwickshire ...

42, Warstone-lane and 251, Hagley-road, Birming-
ham, Warwickshire

Olden Lodge, Clevedon, Somersetshire

Late the Carpenters' Arms, York-road, Montpelier,
Bristol, now 4, London-road, Ashley-road, Bristol

Rose Cottage, Wickhambreaux, Kent, late of Tun-
bridge Wells, Kent

52, St. Mary's-road, Faversham, Kent

Castletown, Rockliffe, Cumberland

Widcombe Farm, Farway, Devonshire

Description.

Manufacturer and 1 mporter . . .

Grocer, Wine Merchant, and
General Provision Dealer

Out of business, formerly
Licensed Victualler

Ironmonger, Blacksmith, and
Wheelwright

Manufacturer of Gold Chains
and Merchant

Builder ... ... ... ...

Lodging-house Keeper and
Canopy Manufacturer

Late Beer Retailer, Literary
Magazine Proprietor, Printer's
Reader, now out of business

Bricklayer

Grocer and Baker

Late Farmer, now out of busi-
ness

Court.

High Court of Justice
in Bankruptcy

High Court of Justice
in Bankruptcy

High Court of Justice
in Bankruptcy

Aberystwith ... • • .

Aberystwith... ...

Birmingham ...

Birmingham ...(J**MM*» ...

Birmingham

Birmingham ...

Brighton ... ...

Bristol

Bristol

Canterbury

Canterbury

Carlisle ...

Exeter

No.

962

785

861

7

8

108

109

106

107

81

49

50

32

33

16

54

Date of
Meeting.

Dec. 15, 1884 ...

Dec. 8, 1884 ...

Dec. 8, 1884 ...

Dec. 5, 1884 ...

Dec. 5, 1884 ...

Dec. 9, 1884 ...

Dec. 9,1884 ...

Dec. 8, 1884 ...

Dec. 8, 1884 ...

Dec. 9, 1884 ...

Dec. 11, 1884 ...

Dec. 11, 1884 ...

Dec. 5, 1884 ...

Dec. 5, 1884 ...

Dec. 5, 1884 ...

Dec. 10, 1884 ...

Hour.

12 noon

2P.M.

11 A.M.

11.30 A.M.

1 P.M.

11 A.M.

3 P.M.

11 A.M.

3P.M.

2.30 P.M.

3P.M.

2.30 P.M.

10 A.M.

12.30 P.M.

12 noon

11 A.M.

Place.

Bankruptcy-buildings, High
Court of Justice, Portugal-
street, Lincoln's-inn-fields,
London

33, Carey-street, Lincoln's-inn,
London

Bankruptcy-buildings, High
Court of Justice, Portugal-
street, Lincoln's-inn-fields,
London

Corsygedol Hotel, Barmouth

Cambrian Hotel, Towyn

The office of the Official Re-
ceiver, Birmingham

Whitehall-chambers, Colmore-
row, Birmingham

Whitehall-chambers, Colmore •
row, Birmingham

Whitehall-chambers, Cohnore-
row, Birmingham

Official Receiver's Office,
39, Bond-street, Brighton

Offices of the Official Receiver,
Bank-chambers, Bristol

Offices of the Official Receiver,
Bank-chambers, Bristol

32, St. George's-street, Canter-
bury

32, St. George's-street, Canter-
bury

34, Fisher-street, Carlisle

Castle of Exeter at Exeter
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