Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	No.	Date of Meeting.	Hour.	Place.
Ungar, Julius (trading as Ungar and Company)	52, Commercial-street, Middlesex, and 11, Navarino- road, Dalston, Middlesex	Manufacturer and Importer	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	962	Dec. 15, 1884	12 noon	Bankruptcy-buildings, High Court of Justice, Portugal- street, Lincoln's-inn-fields,
Whitley, Juliet	33, Carlton-road, Kilburn, Middlesex	Widow	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	785	Dec. 8, 1884	2 р.м.	London 33, Carey-street, Lincoln's-inn, London
Williamson, Tom	1 and 2, St. Margaret's-terrace, Kilburn, Middlesex	Grocer, Wine Merchant, and General Provision Dealer	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	861	Dec. 8, 1884	11 A.M.	Bankruptcy-buildings, High Court of Justice, Portugal- street, Lincoln's-inn-fields,
Davics, John	St. Anne's-square and Cambrian-street, Barmouth, Merionethshire	Butcher	Aberystwith	7	Dec. 5, 1884	11.30 a.m.	London Corsygedol Hotel, Barmouth
Richards, John	Tynycornel, Towyn, Merionethshire	Farmer	Aberystwith	8	Dec. 5, 1884	1 P.M.	Cambrian Hotel, Towyn
Fulford, Henry	Living in a furnished house at 141, Golden Hillock- road, Birmingham, Warwickshire, late the Lamp	Out of business, formerly Licensed Victualler	Birmingham	108	Dec. 9, 1884	11 д.м.	The office of the Official Re- ceiver, Birmingham
Manners, Thomas	Tavern, Cannon-street, Birmingham 49, Wilson-road, Birchfield, Birmingham, Warwick- shire	Surveyor	Birmingham	109	Dec. 9, 1884	3 р.м.	Whitehall-chambers, Colmore- row, Birmingham
Rice, Thomas	71, Aston-road North, Birmingham, Warwickshire	Ironmonger, Blacksmith, and Wheelwright	Birmingham	106	Dec. 8, 1884	11 д.м.	Whitehall-chambers, Colmore- row, Birmingham
Spiers, Henry Cohen	42, Warstone-lane and 251, Hagley-road, Birming- ham, Warwicksbire	Manufacturer of Gold Chains and Merchant	Birmingham	107	Dec. 8, 1884	3 p.M.	Whitehall-chambers, Colmore- row, Birmingham
Newell, H. W	London-road, Bognor, Sussex	Builder	Brighton	81	Dec. 9, 1884	2.30 р.м.	Official Receiver's Office, 39, Bond-street, Brighton
Blick, Sarah Jane	Olden Lodge, Clevedon, Somersetshire	Lodging-house Keeper and Canopy Manufacturer	Bristol	49	Dec. 11, 1884	3 P.M.	Offices of the Official Receiver, Bank-chambers, Bristol
Maggs, Francis Bichard Jeve	Late the Carpenters' Arms, York-road, Montpelier, Bristol, now 4, London-road, Ashley-road, Bristol	Late Beer Retailer, Literary Magazine Proprietor, Printer's	Bristol	50	Dec. 11, 1884	2.30 р.м.	Offices of the Official Receiver, Bank-chambers, Bristol
Crisford, William	Rose Cottage, Wickhambreaux, Kent, late of Tun- bridge Wells, Kent	Reader, now out of business Bricklayer	Canterbury	32	Dec. 5, 1884	10 а.м.	32, St. George's-street, Canter- bury
Gurr, Walter	52, St. Mary's-road, Faversham, Kent	Grocer and Baker	Canterbury	33	Dec. 5, 1884	12.30 р.м.	32, St. George's-street, Canter- bury
Clubbs, Archibald	Castletown, Rockliffe, Cumberland	Farmer	Carlisle	16	Dec. 5, 1884	12 noon	34, Fisher-street, Carlisle
Bishop, John	Widcombe Farm, Farway, Devonshire	Late Farmer, now out of business	Exeter	54	Dec. 10, 1884	11 A.M.	Castle of Exeter at Exeter

.

,

:

÷ ٢,

1

ł

:

.

.

Т

.

1

THE LONDON GAZETTE, NOVEMBER 28, 1884.

5572